73
07
78
67
06
13
51
88
18
81
57

15

56
50
17
49
10
60
04
43
98
66
14
79
19

Class
FE
D-FA
FE
FE
FE
FE
FC
FE
FC
CF
FM
P1
FF
CF
CF
FM
P2
FF
FF
CF
FV
FM
F5
F5
F5
F5
F5
F5

=
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First Name
Paul
Jacek
Lee

Carl
Chris
Andrew
Marc
John
James
Steve
Geoffrey
Randy
Garey
Joseph
John Mark
Wade
Robin
Gary
Adrian
Graham
James
Robert
Aaron
John
Jeff
George
Zak

Carl

Last Name
Schneider
Mucha
Rackley
Martin
LoCurto
Cross Jr
Stern
Mcaleer
Belay
Brooks
Knight
Stanley
Guzman
Riley
Gray
Richardson
Bonanno
Johnson
Aveni
Earley
Vaseff
Russell
Ellis
Pickle
Delong
Fox
Morvik
Maier

Overall BestTm
1:30.328

1:32.917
1:33.063
1:33.447
1:33.750
1:34.307
1:38.182
1:38.351
1:39.040
1.
1:41.620
1:42.029
1:42.840
1:43.022
1:43.142
1:45.523
1:48.276
1:53.575
2:05.267

1:37.358
1:39.652
1:41.674
1:44.963
2:02.474

Gap

0.324
0.251
0.324
2.014
0.146
0.384
0.303
0.557
0.824
0.169
0.689
1.221
0.747
0.355
0.811
0.182
0.120
0.560
2.753
5.299
2.793

3.051
0.612
0.054
0.426
8.899

Hometown|[City_ST]
Charlotte NC
Highland Beach FL
Clinton NC
Fayetteville GA
Franklin TN
Watkinsville GA
Hilton Head Island SC
Roswell GA
Mableton GA
johns creek GA
Birmingham AL
Suwanee GA
Murfreesboro TN
Gainesville FL
Hoschton GA
Birmingham AL
Mathews AL
Knoxville TN
Anniston AL
Murfreesboro TN
Decatur GA
Montgomery AL
Farmington MN
Fortson GA
Atlanta GA
Bishop GA

Union KY

Grand Prairie TX

Group 2 Race 2 Grid

Unique_ID
164690
107584
166521
279468
109149
100482
162408
296151
158246
174076
173800
345211
170995
114474
162174
202557
206583
164419
103021
335426
181436
160314
174939
124179
416161
291415
381595

Make-Model

2006 SCCA FE

jms016cp mazda

2008 Van Dieman Formula E
Van Diemen Formula Enterpr
2004 Mazda Formula Enterpr
2005 Van Diemen Formula E
Van Diemen RF99

Mazda Formula E

2001 Vandiemen RFO1

1981 Van Dieman

1997 Mazda

2007 Stohr WF1 WF1

1993 Swift DB6

1979 Crossle 35F

1979 Zinc 10C

2000 Formula Mazda Star Mazda
2000 Radical Clubsport

1984 Reynard RF84

Ford Swift DB1

1971 Lotus 61

1997 Citation XTC-41

1998 Star Mazda Formula
2013 Ellis AE13

2010 NovakBS-01 F600

KBS DEO1

2015 Mc Mahan FDS 007
FDS 004

Maverick

Member_ID Region
314374 CCR
171
389981 NCR
458049 Atl
414129 TEN
384907 Atl
85056 Bucc
468495 Atl
102167 Atl
226677_1 Atl
237436_1 ALA
408713 Atl
289378 TEN
359372 CFR
305652_1 Atl
430483 ALA
286199 CFR
175083 ETR
46756_1 ALA
476982 TEN
52822 1 Atl
411234 ALA
192171 LoL
422704 Atl
490696 Atl
448524 Atl
475744 CIN
232636 Tex

Sponsor

JBD Customz/Performance MotorCars of Charlotte/Syvel Images/Dangerous Cargo

Phoenix-innotech/mazda
Castrol Edge
Comprent Motorsports/Children's Healthcare of Atlanta

Comprent Motorsports; Dynasty Designs

CAS Group
Southeastern Environmental Associates Inc.
Nelson Engines

R3M MOTORSPORTS
Red Road Racing

Hoschton Hotrod Haus
Formula DE

East Tennessee Race Prep

Earley Motorsports

Social Circle Georgia's Greatest Little Town'
Jim Coman Performance

Ellis Motorsports / CFF / Hoosier

Pickle Timber Very Cool Parts Favor Development

Formula 600 Racing
Me, Myself, and |
Metalloid Texas



